(877) 881-7875
primex.com
Trusted partnerships. Full scale solutions.
180° & 90° UTP Keystones
Cat6 Jacks - Keystone Series
The Primex Cat6 110 IDC RJ45 jacks fit in standard wall plates and
provide easy high-speed data connectivity.
Available in either 90° and 180° configurations, these UTP keystones

180° & 90° UTP Keystones
Cat6 Jacks - Keystone Series
Ordering Information
P/N Model Description
180° Jacks
125-0946-WT JCat6-180-WT Cat6 110 IDC RJ45 Jack, 180° HD (White)
125-0946-WT-25 JCat6-180-B25-WT Cat6 110 IDC RJ45 Jack, 180° (White) Bulk 25
125-0946-WT-100 JCat6-180-B100-WT Cat6 110 IDC RJ45 Jack, 180° (White) Bulk 100
125-0946-BL JCat6-180-BL Cat6 110 IDC RJ45 Jack, 180° HD (Blue)
125-0946-BK JCat6-180-BK Cat6 110 IDC RJ45 Jack, 180° HD (Black)
125-0946-RD JCat6-180-RD Cat6 110 IDC RJ45 Jack, 180° HD (Red)
125-0946-YL JCat6-180-YL Cat6 110 IDC RJ45 Jack, 180° HD (Yellow)
90° Jack
125-0947-WT JCat6-90 Cat6 110 IDC RJ45 Jack, 90° HD (White)
Crimping Tools
125-1402 EHT040 Crimping Tool - 180 degree
125-1447 EHT030 Crimping Tool - 90 degree
1.33”